
AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES REGISTER

Series
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Series Title

Letter Book

Cable Book

Sample of Tickets - Tram
and Motor Omnibuses

Notice to Employees

Orders-in-Council

Conditions and

Date
Range

1919-1924

1916-1925

1928

1920

1900-1925

1925

Date
completed

16/11/89

16/11/89

16/11/89

16/11/89

16/11/89

16/11/89

Quantity

1 Vol

IVol

IVol

1 item

3 items

1 item

Ace.
No.

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Specification for the
Supply of Gaunt Street
Depot Extension

Agreements, Deeds, 1919-1928
Contracts, Orders-in-
Council, etc.

Example of Forms 1921
used e.g. Discharge of All
Claims on Account of
Accident; Receipt

Daily Balances 1919-1923

Memorandums to the Town 1927
Clerk

Newspaper Cuttings Books 1919-1928

Journal 1919-1928

Cash Book 1927-1928

16/11/89 2 boxes 1

16/11/89 1 item 1

16/11/89 1 item 1

16/11/89 1 folder 1

16/11/89 4 boxes 1

16/11/89 2Vols 1

16/11/89 1 Vol 1



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES REGISTER

Series Series Title Date Date Quantity Ace.
No. Range completed No.

15 Expenditure/Depreciation 1925-1927 16/11/89 1 Vol 1
Book (Includes Daily
Traffic Returns at back
1925-26)



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 1 Date Range: 1919-24

Series Title: Letter Book

Box Record Description Date
No.

Letter Book 1919
(Includes AETC Ltd Correspondence) 1924



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 2 Date Range: 1916-25

Series Title: Cable Book

Box Record Description Date
No.

Cable Book 1916
(Includes AETC Ltd Cables) 1925



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 3 Date Range: 1928

Series Title: Sample of Tickets - Tram and Motor Omnibuses

Box Record Description Date
No.

Sample of Tickets - Tram and Motor 1928
Omnibuses



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 4 Date Range: 1920

Series Title: Notice to Employees

Box Record Description Date
No.

Notice to Employees 1920



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 5

Series Title: Orders-in-Council

Date Range: 1900-25

Box Record Description
No.

Date

Orders-in-Council

Orders-in-Council

Orders-in-Council - Copies of Orders-in-Council
Other New Zealand Tramways

1900
1913

1915
1925

1905
1921



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 6 Date Range: 1925

Series Title: Conditions and Specifications for the Supply of
Gaunt Street Depot

Box Record Description Date
No.

Conditions and Specifications for the Supply of 1925
Gaunt Street Depot



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 7 Date Range:

Series Title: Agreements, Deeds, Contracts, Orders-in-Council Etc.

Box Record Description Date
No.

1 Agreements, Deeds, Contracts, Orders-in-Council 1919
Nos. 201-245 1923

2 Agreements, Deeds, Contracts, Orders-in-Council 1923
Nos. 246-300

(See cards for individual listing)



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 8 Date Range: 1921

Series Title: Example of Forms Used

Box Record Description Date
No.

Example of Forms Used e.g. Discharge of All 1921
Claims on Account of Accident; Receipt



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No.: 9 Date Range: 1919-23

Series Title: Daily Balances

Box Record Description Date
No. No.

Daily Balances 1919-23



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 10 Date Range: 1927

Series Title: Memorandums to the Town Clerk

Box Record Description Date
No.

Memorandums to the Town Clerk 1927



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 12 Date Range:

Series Title: Newspaper Cuttings Books

Box Record
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Description

Newspaper Cuttings Books

Newspaper Cuttings Books

Newspaper Cuttings Books

Newspaper Cuttings Books

Newspaper Cuttings Books

Newspaper Cuttings Books

Newspaper Cuttings Books

Newspaper Cuttings Books

Date

1919

1919
1921

1920
1921

1921
1924

1924
1926

1926
1927

1927
1928

1928



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 13

Series Title: Journals

Date Range: 1919-28

Box Record Description
No.

Date

Journal

Journal

1919
1923

1923
1928



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 14 Date Range:

Series Title: Cash Book

Box Record Description Date
No.

Cash Book 1927
1928



AUCKLAND CITY CORPORATION TRAMWAYS
(ACCT)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 15 Date Range: 1925-27

Series Title: Expenditure/Depreciation Book

Box Record Description Date
No.

Expenditure/Depreciation Book 1925
(Includes Daily Traffic Returns at back 1927
1925-1926)


