ARCHIVES

SERIES REGISTER

Series No.	Series Title	Date Range	Date completed	Quantity	Acc. No.
1 .	Letter Book	1919-1924	16/11/89	1 Vol	1
2	Cable Book	1916-1925	16/11/89	1 Vol	1
3	Sample of Tickets - Tram and Motor Omnibuses	1928	16/11/89	1 Vol	1
4 .	Notice to Employees	1920	16/11/89	1 item	1
5 -	Orders-in-Council	1900-1925	16/11/89	3 items	1
6	Conditions and Specification for the Supply of Gaunt Street Depot Extension	1925	16/11/89	1 item	1
7	Agreements, Deeds, Contracts, Orders-in- Council, etc.	1919-1928	16/11/89	2 boxes	1 .
8	Example of Forms used e.g. Discharge of All Claims on Account of Accident; Receipt	1921	16/11/89	1 item	1
9 .	Daily Balances	1919-1923 .	16/11/89	1 item	1
10	Memorandums to the Town Clerk	1927	16/11/89	1 folder	1
11					
12	Newspaper Cuttings Books	1919-1928	16/11/89	4 boxes	1
13 .	Journal	1919-1928	16/11/89	2 Vols	1
14	Cash Book	1927-1928	16/11/89	1 Vol	1

ARCHIVES

SERIES REGISTER

Series No.	Series Title	Date Range	Date completed	Quantity	Acc. No.
15	Expenditure/Depreciation Book (Includes Daily Traffic Returns at back 1925-26)	1925-1927	16/11/89	1 Vol	1 .

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No:

1

Date Range: 1919-24

Series Title: Letter Book

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Letter Book (Includes AETC Ltd Correspondence)	1919 1924

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 2

Date Range: 1916-25

Series Title: Cable Book

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Cable Book (Includes AETC Ltd Cables)	1916 1925

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 3 Date Range: 1928

Series Title: Sample of Tickets - Tram and Motor Omnibuses

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Sample of Tickets - Tram and Motor Omnibuses	1928

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 4 Date Range: 1920

Series Title: Notice to Employees

Box Record Description Date

No.

Notice to Employees 1920

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No:

Date Range: 1900-25

Series Title: Orders-in-Council

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Orders-in-Council	1900 1913
2		Orders-in-Council	1915 1 925
3		Orders-in-Council - Copies of Orders-in-Council Other New Zealand Tramways	1905 1921

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 6 Date Range: 1925

Series Title: Conditions and Specifications for the Supply of Gaunt Street Depot

Box No.	Record	Description	Date	<u> </u>
1' .		Conditions and Specifications for the Supply of Gaunt Street Depot	1925	_

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 7

Date Range:

Series Title: Agreements, Deeds, Contracts, Orders-in-Council Etc.

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Agreements, Deeds, Contracts, Orders-in-Council Nos. 201-245	1919 1923
2		Agreements, Deeds, Contracts, Orders-in-Council Nos. 246-300	1923
		(See cards for individual listing)	

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 8

Date Range: 1921

Series Title: Example of Forms Used

Box No.	Record	Description	Date .
1		Example of Forms Used e.g. Discharge of All Claims on Account of Accident: Receipt	1921

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No.: 9

Date Range: 1919-23

Series Title: Daily Balances

Box No.	Record No.	Description	Date
	1	Daily Balances	1919-23

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 10 Date Range: 1927

Series Title: Memorandums to the Town Clerk

Box Record Description Date
No.

1 Memorandums to the Town Clerk 1927

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No:

Date Range:

Series Title: Newspaper Cuttings Books

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Newspaper Cuttings Books	. 1919
2		Newspaper Cuttings Books	1919 1921
3		Newspaper Cuttings Books	1920 1921
4		Newspaper Cuttings Books	1921 1924
5		Newspaper Cuttings Books	1924 1926
6		Newspaper Cuttings Books	1926 1927
7		Newspaper Cuttings Books	1927 1928
8	•	Newspaper Cuttings Books	1928

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 13

Date Range: 1919-28

Series Title: Journals

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Journal	1919 1923
. 2		Journal	1923 1928

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 14

Date Range:

Series Title: Cash Book

Box No.	Record	Description		Date
1	•	Cash Book		1927 1928

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 15

Date Range: 1925-27

Series Title: Expenditure/Depreciation Book

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Expenditure/Depreciation Book (Includes Daily Traffic Returns at back 1925-1926)	1925 1927